
Rank 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

R N 

525 

512 

521 

503 

506 

514 

511 

522 

507 

516 

508 

510 

513 

526 

Entrant 

JAYNE KEVIN 

BAIGUINI MASSIMO 

ARMELIN CLAUDIO 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

GABURRI EDY 

GUIOTTO ANDREA 

BRISTOT STEFANO 

ZANI GIANNI 

CAVINI MARZIO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

MARASCI FEDERICO 

BRUNI SERGIO 

ROSSATO DAMIANO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

JAYNE KEVIN 

BAIGUINI IVAN 

ARMELLIN  ANDREA 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

GABURRI EDY 

GUIOTTO GIANLUCA 

BRISTOT ANDREA 

ZANI GIANNI 

CAVINI MARZIO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

MARASCI FEDERICO 

BRUNI LORENZO 

ROSSATO DAMIANO 

Nat 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Pts 

0 

5 

9 

10 

12 

12 

13 

14 

14 

23 

23 

24 

24 

25 

Q Pos 

1 

3 

2 
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6 

8 

5 

4 

9 

11 

14 

10 

13 

12 

QP 

0 

3 

2 

7 

6 

8 

5 

4 

9 

11 

14 

10 

13 

12 

QH 

0 

2 

7 

3 

6 

4 

8 

10 

5 

12 

9 

14 

11 

13 

Class 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

Material 

TONY KART / IAME 

ENERGY / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

RK / IAME 

WILD KART / IAME 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

CRG / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

TECNO / IAME 

Stampato: 17/07/2016 13.31.33 

Timekeeping Chief  Bazzan Vittorio 

Race Director  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at __________ 
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Registrato a: A.S.D. CRONOMETRISTI PROVINCIA DI VENEZIA 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 6 Adria 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Intermediate Penality Rank 

Adria International Raceway 1,302 Km. 
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